APPETIZERS

Edamame
Oshinko
Sunomono
Takosu
Takowasabi
Ohitashi
Hiyayakko
Yudofu
Wakame Salad
*Poke

*Aji no Tataki

Traditional

Boiled soy beans with salt
Pickled assorted vegetables
Cucumber salad in sweet vinegar

topped with crab and shrimp

Octopus w/ cucumber and sweet vinegar

Pickled raw octopus w/ wasabi

Blanched spinach steeped in light dashi sauce

Silken tofu served cold

Tofu simmered in clay pot
Seaweed salad

Tuna w/ spicy poke sauce

Finely chopped Spanish mackere

| with green onion

$7.95
$10.95
$10.25
$10.95
$9.95
$7.95
$8.95
$14.95
$7.95
$16.95
$14.95

Gyoza

Age Gyoza
Tofu Steak
Yakitori
Mussel Gratin

Chicken and pork pot stickers (5 pc.)

Deep fried pot stickers (5 pc.)
Tofu steak w/ dried bonito fish fla

Two chicken skewers w/ salt & pepper (shio) or (tare) yakitori sauce

Three baked green shell mussels

kes

w/ creamy sauce

$9.95
$9.95
$14.95
$13.95
$10.25

Yakiniku

Yasai Iltame
Kanitama

Mabo Tofu
Mabo Harusame
Mabo Nasu
Nasumiso

Ebi Chili
Lebanira

Beef & onion stir fry w/ yakiniku sauce

Stir fried vegetables in sauce
Crab omelette w/ sweet and sour
Spicy tofu & ground pork

sauce

Spicy glass noodle & ground pork

Spicy eggplant & ground pork

Eggplant & ground pork w/ miso sauce

Spicy shrimp stir fry
Pork liver and garlic chives

Grilled Seafood

$18.95
$14.95
$21.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$17.95
$21.95
$18.95

Saba Shio

Hokke Shio

Sanma Shio

Sha-ke (shio or teriyaki)
Sha-ke Miso

Hamachi Kama

Salmon Kama

Mackerel w/ salt
Atka mackerel w/salt

Pacific saury (mackerel pike) w/ salt
Grilled Salmon w/ salt or teriyaki sauce

Broiled Salmon w/ miso sauce

Grilled Yellowtail collar w/ ponzu sauce
Grilled Salmon collar w/ ponzu sauce

$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$19.95
$21.95
$21.95

Agedashi

Croquette

Katsu (pork or chicken)
Miso Katsu (pork or chicken)
Mixed fry

Aji fry

Kaki fry

Ebi fry

Karaage

Geso Karaage

Ebi Tempura (5 pc.)
Tempura

Yasai Tempura
Watarigani Tempura
lidako Karaage

Deep-fried

Deep fried tofu with light soy sauce broth

Deep fried mashed potato patty (
Deep fried pork or chicken cutlet
Deep fried pork or chicken cutlet
Deep fried breaded jack mackerel
Deep fried breaded jack mackerel
Deep fried breaded oysters

Deep fried breaded prawns

1 pc.)

w/dark miso sauce
, prawn, oyster, and croquette

Japanese style deep fried chicken

Fried Squid Tentacles
Five pieces of prawn tempura

Three pieces of prawns & vegetables

Vegetable tempura
Soft shell crab tempura
Fried baby octopus

$10.95
$4.95

$17.95
$18.95
$19.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$14.95
$16.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$13.95

* miso soup $3.95

* bowl of steamed rice $3.95

* salad w/ house dressing $7.95



