APPETIZERS

	711 7 = 11==110	
	Traditional	
Edamame	Boiled soy beans with salt	\$7.95
Oshinko	Pickled assorted vegetables	\$10.95
Sunomono	Cucumber salad in sweet vinegar topped with crab and shrimp	\$10.25
Takosu	Octopus w/ cucumber and sweet vinegar	\$10.95
Takowasabi	Pickled raw octopus w/ wasabi	\$9.95
Ohitashi	Blanched spinach steeped in light dashi sauce	\$7.95
Hiyayakko	Silken tofu served cold	\$8.95
Yudofu	Tofu simmered in clay pot	\$14.95
Wakame Salad	Seaweed salad	\$7.95
*Poke	Tuna w/ spicy poke sauce	\$16.9 5
*Aji no Tataki	Finely chopped Spanish mackerel with green onion	\$14.95
	Grilled	
		• • •
Gyoza	Chicken and pork pot stickers (5 pc.)	\$9.95
Age Gyoza	Deep fried pot stickers (5 pc.)	\$9.95
Tofu Steak	Tofu steak w/ dried bonito fish flakes	\$14.95
Yakitori	Two chicken skewers w/ salt & pepper (shio) or (tare) yakitori sauce	\$13.95
Mussel Gratin	Three baked green shell mussels w/ creamy sauce	\$10.25
	Stir Fried	
Yakiniku	Beef & onion stir fry w/ yakiniku sauce	\$18.95
Yasai Itame	Stir fried vegetables in sauce	\$14.95
Kanitama	Crab omelette w/ sweet and sour sauce	\$21.95
Mabo Tofu	Spicy tofu & ground pork	\$16.95
Mabo Harusame	Spicy glass noodle & ground pork	\$16.95
Mabo Nasu	Spicy eggplant & ground pork	\$16.95
Nasumiso	Eggplant & ground pork w/ miso sauce	\$17.95
Ebi Chili	Spicy shrimp stir fry	\$21.95
Lebanira	Pork liver and garlic chives	\$18.95
	Grilled Seafood	-
		41
Saba Shio	Mackerel w/ salt	\$17.95
Hokke Shio	Atka mackerel w/salt	\$17.95
Sanma Shio	Pacific saury (mackerel pike) w/ salt	\$17.95
Sha-ke (shio or teriyaki)	Grilled Salmon w/ salt or teriyaki sauce	\$17.95
Sha-ke Miso	Broiled Salmon w/ miso sauce	\$19.95
Hamachi Kama	Grilled Yellowtail collar w/ ponzu sauce	\$21.95
Salmon Kama	Grilled Salmon collar w/ ponzu sauce	\$21.95
	Deep-fried	
Agedashi	Deep fried tofu with light soy sauce broth	\$10.95
Croquette	Deep fried mashed potato patty (1 pc.)	\$4.95
Katsu (pork or chicken)	Deep fried pork or chicken cutlet	\$17.95
Miso Katsu (pork or chicken)	Deep fried pork or chicken cutlet w/dark miso sauce	\$18.95
Mixed fry	Deep fried breaded jack mackerel, prawn, oyster, and croquette	\$19.95
Aji fry	Deep fried breaded jack mackerel	\$16.95
Kaki fry	Deep fried breaded oysters	\$16.95
Ebi fry	Deep fried breaded prawns	\$16.95
Karaage	Japanese style deep fried chicken	\$14.95
Geso Karaage	Fried Squid Tentacles	\$16.95
Ebi Tempura (5 pc.)	Five pieces of prawn tempura	\$17.95
Tempura	Three pieces of prawns & vegetables	\$17.95
Yasai Tempura	Vegetable tempura	\$17.95
Watarigani Tempura	Soft shell crab tempura	\$17.95
lidako Karaage	Fried baby octopus	\$13.95
_	Sides	

Sides

miso soup \$3.95